Ballarat Results Monday, 01 April, 2013

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 12:10PM NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER 1:57PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden 7 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres All Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BALI'S PRIDE [M] 1 30.70 $5.40 0.75L 22.60 5.40 1.30 1 MONSTROSITY [M] 3 26.20 $7.50 2.50L 25.87
2 FITZROY ASSASSIN [M] 3 33.00 $5.20 0.75L 22.64 2.60 2 SUJOOK [M] 4 28.00 $5.00 2.50L 26.03
3 SEMYORKA [M] 7) 7 35.00$4.50 0.75L 22.64 1.50 3 TIPPERARY MAN [M] 6  29.50$4.00 3.00L 26.06
4 BORN TO MOLLY [M] 2 30.80 $10.4 1.00L 22.65 4 LITTLE VALENTINE [M] 8 25.40 $10.0 5.00L 26.17
5 SMITHY'S GIRL [M] 6 27.50$10.9 3.5L 22.82 5 ORIENTAL OUTLAW [M] 7 35.20 $10.0 8.50L 26.38
6 WILD WORLD [M] 4 28.40$4.90 6.00L 22.96 6 ONYX BLACK [M] 2 32.30$16.0 12.00 26.61
7 ASHBY [M] 5 29.50 $14.9 6.00L 22.98 7 JACK'S BRUTUS [M] 1 31.10 $3.00 14.00 26.69
8 CHILLERO [M] 8 24.20 $8.30 16.00 23.56 8 FEDELE'S FLAME [M] 5 34.20 $7.50 15.00 26.76
SANDBACAHEY-FV $0.00 HOUSE WINS [MIRes. $12.0
LOUD POCKETS [MIRes. $0.00 HALA BELLE [MIRes. $5.00
Time 22.60 Splits 8.40(3) Time 25.87 Splits 6.68(6) 11.65(3)
Trifecta $185.20 Exacta $40.10 Quinella $18.40 First4 $633.90 RunningDouble $0.00
VELOCETTE AT STUD 12:27PM FLYING HORSE TABARET 2:13PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden 8 $500.00-140.00-70.00 545 Metres All Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DOOGIE'S BOY [M] 5  29.60$5.00 6.00L 22.80 4.80 1.80 1 ANDREA GAIL [M] 5 2850%$12.0 3.25L31.46 5.00 2.10
2 CATTOGIO [M] 1) 1 29.00 $12.0 6.00L 23.17 1.40 2 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 3 31.50 $5.50 3.25L 31.65 2.40
3 ELLE JACK [M] 7 25.40 $4.50 6.50L 23.18 1.40 3 BOMBASTIC KNIGHT (NSW)[M 6 33.10 $9.00 9.50L 32.05
4 RUNAWAY GRANT [M] 4 32.30$8.00 8.50L 23.31 4 JUST REPRIEVED [M] 2 32.40 $16.0 11.00 32.10
5 DONE TALKING [M] 2 30.30 $3.20 9.50L 23.38 5 SNAP ON [M] 4 24.40 $3.00 11.00 32.15
6 WIRED EYES (WA)[M] 3 25.90 $12.0 18.00 23.89 6 SOHO FLYER [M]7) 7 33.10 $16.0 15.00 32.36
7 RED KELLY [M] 6  27.40$10.0 19.00 23.95 T LAST BREAK (TAS)[M] 8  28.00 $6.00
8 LADY CINDER [M] 8  26.40 $6.00 28.00 24.52 REDRO-SHIRAZReS——— $7.50
SATALHNA-RONALE-WH $10.0 ASHRANT-RELSN-HH $26.0
JUDE'S PATH [M]Res. $16.0 SEHSMS-SHEeERI— $3.00
Time 22.80 Splits 8.60(5) Time 31.46 Splits 6.73(5) 16.68(5)
Trifecta $97.50 Exacta $33.40 Quinella $17.10 First4 $963.50 RunningDouble $35.60 Trifecta $315.90 Exacta $20.30 Quinella $26.50 First4 $1307.00 RunningDouble
$18.90
MEGA MERCH 12:46PM www.ballarat.grv.org.au 2:33PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden 9 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres All Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MONALEEN MOONS [M] 4 26.80 $3.00 1.75L 23.41 6.00 1.90 1 TAIR AFFAIR [M] 4 24.90 $7.50 1.75L 26.10 18.00 2.20
2 GRAPHIC SPEED [M] 1 36.10 $6.00 1.75L 23.51 1.40 2 KADALI [M] 1 27.40 $16.0 1.75L 26.21 4.30
3 ONE LAST CHANCE [M] 3  27.20$12.0 6.00L 23.76 3.00 3 KAYLARIKKI [M] 2 32.60 $2.50 2.75L 26.26 1.30
4 CINDER'S GIRL [M] 7 28.00 $12.0 6.00L 23.78 4 IMMORTAL KNOCKA [M] 7) 7 29.50 $16.0 3.25L 26.29
5 KIRABILLI AUDREY (NSW)[M] 2 26.80 $3.80 6.50L 23.79 5 BURBERRY [M] 8) 8 26.60 $9.00 7.00L 26.53
6 WEISLEY [M] 6 26.40 $16.0 7.50L 23.85 6 ARCHIE'S BROTHER [M] 3 29.90 $7.50 7.50L 26.56
7 BIBBY'S BELLA [M] 8  24.30$8.00 9.00L 23.95 7 ARVO'S ZARA [M] 6  27.50$16.0 8.00L 26.58
8 MISTER GEE MAC [M] 5 34.20 $6.00 20.00 24.64 8 OUR ISABELL [M] 5 27.00 $4.20 20.00 27.32
- $21.0 MASFER-BOSFSHH—-— $5.00
RONNY COLINS [M]Res. $16.0 S0IHBY-So-HH $12.0
Time 23.41 Splits 8.84(2) Time 26.10 Splits 6.68(9) 11.57(9)
Trifecta $110.60 Exacta $20.20 Quinella $9.60 First4 $950.90 RunningDouble $35.30 Trifecta $344.20 Exacta $458.60 Quinella $89.70 First4 $2911.50 RunningDouble
$21.60
BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 1:03PM STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 2:48PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden 10 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 NOTHING SOLVED [M] 8 28.10 $5.50 2.50L 22.92 3.00 1.80 1 ORIENTAL CRUSHER [M] 3 32.70$6.50 1.75L 22.47 3.40 1.60
2 PARKIT HAYLEY [M] 5 29.00 $6.50 2.50L 23.07 2.00 2 PERFECT CAUSEWAY [M] 5 32.60 $5.00 1.75L 22.58 1.70
3 MOSCARDO DRAGON [M] 2 26.00$5.00 7.50L 23.37 1.60 3 LITTLE KEELEY [M] 8  27.00$12.0 9.00L 23.03 3.00
4 SPANISH DUCHESS [M] 6 26.50 $6.00 8.00L 23.40 4 RUGGED UP [M] 7 32.50 $13.0 9.50L 23.05
5 AMBLE INN [M] 1 31.00 $21.0 8.00L 23.40 5 KAYLA'S EFFORT [M] 4 26.80 $4.40 11.00 23.16
6 SABRINA LOPEZ (NSW)[M] 3 24.60$5.50 9.00L 23.47 6 ON THE BUTTON [M] 2 34.20 $3.50 11.00 23.16
7 JAZZY CINDER [M] 4 27.70 $12.0 16.00 23.88 7 FOUR DREAMS [M] 6 25.00 $16.0 20.00 23.68
SPRECHEHESINSHWARH—— $3.30 8 QUICK SIP (NSW)[M] 1 29.80 $7.50 25.00 24.05
FLASH PRESTIGE [M]Res. $10.0 HELLCAT [M]Res. $4.00
FIRST PRINT [MIRes. $16.0 MEBHA-AFFENHONReS—— $16.0
Time 22.92 Splits 8.56(5) Time 22.47 Splits 8.40(3)
Trifecta $82.60 Exacta $21.50 Quinella $9.10 First4 $176.80 RunningDouble $18.00  Trifecta $113.50 Exacta $19.50 Quinella $10.20 First4 $740.80 RunningDouble $73.60
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 1:23PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 3:04PM
5 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres All Maiden 1 1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 WAVE OBAMA [M] 2 26.10$5.00 6.00L 26.03 7.10 1.70 1 COLLINA [M] 6  24.40%$4.40 2.25L22.63 7.90 2.20
2 EMMA BELLE [M] 6  28.20$7.50 6.00L 26.40 1.10 2 WEEKEND GANGSTER [M] 2 29.30 $6.50 2.25L 22.77 1.50
3 COSMIC COBRA (NSW)[M] 7 32.80 $3.80 8.00L 26.52 2.30 3 MIKASO GRANGE [M] 4 32.80 $3.80 6.00L 23.00 4.00
4 STAR NIKITA [M] 4 34.20$12.0 9.00L 26.59 4 HAPPY GO LOWERY (NSW)[M] 1  29.80$9.00 6.50L 23.03
5 ESSEX STREET [M] 5) 5 31.00 $7.00 10.00 26.65 5 BONSHAW AGAIN [M] 7) 7 33.40 $10.0 9.00L 23.17
6 LINKIN GRANGE [M] 3 31.80 $3.50 13.00 26.84 6 WATERSHED MISS [M] 3 25.10 $8.00 9.50L 23.21
7 SHORT SPARK (NSW)[M] 1 31.40 $21.0 15.00 26.96 7 POWER FROM SAL [M] 8 34.00 $5.00 13.00 23.43
8 GO TIGER LILLY [M] 8  29.50$10.0 17.00 27.06 8 ROCKET SURGERY (TAS)[M] 5  24.40$7.50 16.00 23.64
ROCK MONSTER [M]Res. $26.0 ODD FUTURE [M]Res. $13.0
fallislkl/alsInV. YNNIV $120 DRDACST oOllR v Tl $120

1 T T T
Time 26.03 Splits 6.72(2) 11.59(2) Time 22.63 Splits 8.51(6)
Trifecta $124.30 Exacta $29.00 Quinella $12.20 First4 $386.90 RunningDouble $18.20 Trifecta $236.50 Exacta $31.10 Quinella $18.10 First4 $1925.50 RunningDouble

$36.80
MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 1:38PM CATERING ALLSORTS 3:29PM
6 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres All Maiden 1 2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres All Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CUDDLE GRANGE [M] 2) 2 27.20$6.00 0.75L 25.93 3.70 1.60 1 SANTA STORM (NSW)[M] 3 30.40 $6.00 4.50L 22.83 6.90 1.20
2 ORIENTAL THUNDER [M] 7 33.20 $7.50 0.75L 25.96 5.60 2 PURE TULIP [M] 6 29.30 $13.0 4.50L 23.10 2.80
3 WAVE THYME [M] 8 25.00 $3.00 2.75L 26.10 3 STAR SUPREME [M] 4 31.00 $5.50 8.00L 23.32 2.10
4  SLIPAWAY MAVIS [M] 6) 6 31.10 $13.0 3.25L 26.12 4 SULTAN OF SWING [M] 8 31.20 $3.40 8.50L 23.36
5 BLUE DRESS DEVIL [M] 1 23.10 $13.0 11.00 26.60 5 BARBA MAGIC [M] 7 34.20 $10.0 10.00 23.45
6 MISS SEASPRAY [M] 3 29.90 $2.50 13.00 26.70 6 KING OF THIEVES [M] 1 29.80 $11.0 14.00 23.68
7 ALADDIN MISS (TAS)[M] 4 26.60 $6.00 24.00 27.39 7 SUNDARAM [M] 2 30.40 $7.50 21.00 24.12
$8.50 F SAXON [M] 5 30.80 $4.60
WARMNNG-HH————————— $99.0 GO GET STRESSED [M]Res. $12.0
SHOUH-B-Y-OU-BAHRE-HW $99.0 ENTICED STATE [M]Res. $16.0
Time 25.93 Splits 6.74(9) 11.62(9) Time 22.83 Splits 8.63(3)
Trifecta $75.70 Exacta $60.60 Quinella $28.50 First4 $872.10 RunningDouble $55.10 Trifecta $353.70 Exacta $118.10 Quinella $46.40 First4 $2446.60 RunningDouble

$74.50
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